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‘06 MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

cdats Page 1 of 3
Statement of Account
CIF No : 10134518
Mauroof Zakir Account : 90101101345181001
. Account Name : Mauroof Zakir
Dhaairaa
Account Type : Current Account
Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
- Branch Name : Main Branch
endhoo
Kk Issue Date 1 12-May-2024
\V
aldives Statement from @ 15-Feb-2024 to 30-Apr-2024
osted Date Value Date Description Debit Credit _ Balance
14-Mar-24  14-Mar-24 Favara Credit 2,500.00 2,500.00
1-711380884 | 14-03-2024 13-30-16
MALBIPS20240314083012 NDIKV6JTP1M | BML - MAUROOF
ZAKIR
23-Mar-24  23-Mar-24 Favara Credit 50,000.00 52,500.00
1-711669476 | 23-03-2024 21-18-01
MALBIPS20240323161757 Y71Z8V2K3NL | BML - MAUROOF
ZAKIR
23-Mar-24  23-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 47,500.00
1-711669679 | 23-03-2024 21-21-56
MADVIPS20240323212152 d5a9280bd3f | BML - mansoor
23-Mar-24  23-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 4,000.00 43,500.00
1-711669787 | 23-03-2024 21-23-59
MADVIPS20240323212355 fc050424115 | BML - naathi
24-Mar-24  24-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,000.00 40,500.00
1-711701475 | 24-03-2024 20-54-31
MADVIPS20240324205426 9d9c709e767 | BML - riyaa
25-Mar-24  25-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 35,500.00
1-711731799 | 25-03-2024 19-23-09
MADVIPS20240325192305 5e8ef2d5aa0 | BML - zareer
25-Mar-24  25-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 2,000.00 33,500.00
1-711741330 | 25-03-2024 23-29-36
MADVIPS20240325232929 71f34b46ca2 | BML - hamza
27-Mar-24  27-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 10,000.00 23,500.00
1-711777962 | 27-03-2024 02-31-53
MADVIPS20240327023149 d97c4f098ee | BML - husen
27-Mar-24  27-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,000.00 20,500.00
1-711787936 | 27-03-2024 14-02-38
MADVIPS20240327140234 6154d7c11f4 | BML - saam
27-Mar-24  27-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 2,400.00 18,100.00
1-711797214 | 27-03-2024 17-16-23
MADVIPS20240327171619 876b5efadc9 | BML - shifna
27-Mar-24  27-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,900.00 14,200.00
1-711809055 | 27-03-2024 22-40-32
- MADVIPS20240327224028 10944b584a4 | BML - zafoo
29-Mar-24  29-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,000.00 11,200.00

1-711876564 | 29-03-2024 18-17-21
MADVIPS20240329181716 8e31860221b | BML - shani



06\) MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Stétement of Account

Dhaairaa

Kendhoo
Maldives

Mauroof Zakir

CIF No

Account
Account Name
Account Type
Currency
Branch Name
Issue Date
Statement from

03-Apr-24

05-Apr-24

05-Apr-24

05-Apr-24

07-Apr-24

19-Apr-24

19-Apr-24

19-Apr-24

19-Apr-24

19-Apr-24

20-Apr-24

20-Apr-24

103-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
05-Apr-24
07-Apr-24
19-Apr-24
19-Apr-24
19-Apr-24
19-Apr-24
19-Apr-24
20-Apr-24

20-Apr-24

1 10134518

Page 2 of 3

: 90101101345181001

: Mauroof Zakir

: Current Account
: Maldivian Rufiyaa

: Main Branch
: 12-May-2024
: 15-Feb-2024

to 30-Apr-2024

Favara Transfer Web
1-712056504 | 03-04-2024 13-49-37

Favara Credit
1-712128272 | 05-04-2024 14-49-25

ZAKIR
Favara Transfer Web
1-712128366 | 05-04-2024 14-51-50

Favara Transfer Web
1-712128529 | 05-04-2024 14-55-55

Internet banking transfer
1-20842015 | 07-04-2024 12-38-43
Nizam Waheed | medical support

Favara Transfer Web
1-712643019 | 19-04-2024 01-51-02

Favara Credit
1-712652442 | 19-04-2024 14-25-41

ZAKIR
Favara Transfer Web
1-712656270 | 19-04-2024 16-20-20

Favara Transfer Web
1-712660714 | 19-04-2024 18-18-11

Favara Transfer Web
1-712660804 | 19-04-2024 18-20-52

Favara Transfer Web
1-712676210 | 20-04-2024 01-39-20

Gienipepit o Credit Balance
2,500.00 8,700.00
MADVIPS20240403134925 49781515117 | BML - hoonbe
30,000.00 38,700.00
MALBIPS20240405094921 R2NV5SUQGPKC | BML - MAUROOF
5,000.00 33,700.00
MADVIPS20240405145145 a54cd633ob | BML - zareer
15,000.00 18,700.00
MADVIPS20240405145549 f5ad73c0827 | BML - haneef
2,000.00 16,700.00
800.00 15,900.00
MADVIPS20240419015056 567db9c03b4 | BML - sifan
100,000.00 115,900.00
MALBIPS20240419092537 906EXTDI4NS | BML - MAMLOOK
20,000.00 95,900.00
MADVIPS20240419162014 d315f9ea234 | BML - sifan
10,000.00 85,900.00
MADVIPS20240419181804 3d694ecic3e | BML - baipolhi
20,000.00 65,900.00
MADVIPS20240419182046 OeOeeab08cd | BML - sifan
40,000.00 25,900.00
MADVIPS20240420013916 41020756161 | BML - zafoo
25,000.00 900.00

Favara Transfer Web
1-712681554 | 20-04-2024 10-06-14
MADVIPS20240420100609 4cb447a70d4 | BML - haneef



) MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

el Page 3 of 3
Statement of Account
CIF No : 10134518
Mauroof Zakir Account : 90101101345181001
: oof Zakir
Dhaairaa Account Name Maur
_ Account Type : Current Account
Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
kendh Branch Name : Main Branch
endhoo
Maldi Issue Date : 12-May-2024
Sahe Statement from  : 15-Feb-2024 to 30-Apr-2024
Joste ript - ~ Debit SoCredit 2 Balance
20-Apr-24  20-Apr-24 Favara Credit 90,000.00 90,900.00
1-712712829 | 20-04-2024 23-36-47
MALBIPS20240420183643 M2IC7J6WHUG | BML - MAMLOOK
ZAKIR
21-Apr-24  21-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 25,000.00 65,900.00
1-712718551 | 21-04-2024 08-03-02
MADVIPS20240421080257 ¢9bcb9abd8d | BML - zubair
21-Apr-24  21-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 15,000.00 50,900.00
1-712719107 | 21-04-2024 08-39-48
MADVIPS20240421083943 ba59f741374 | BML - sifan
24-Apr-24  24-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 34,729.00 16,171.00
1-712832817 | 24-04-2024 05-46-29
MADVIPS20240424054622 b85b2c3dcf6 | BML - zareer
24-Apr-24  24-Apr-24 Favara Credit 50,000.00 66,171.00
1-712832845 | 24-04-2024 05-51-09
MALBIPS20240424005104 6LCID8YQRTZ | BML - MAUROOF
ZAKIR
25-Apr-24  25-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 6,607.28 59,563.72
1-712888206 | 25-04-2024 13-07-18
MADVIPS20240425130709 0188da%e44e | BML - maajid
25-Apr-24  25-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 15,990.00 43,573.72
1-712888441 | 25-04-2024 13-12-46
MADVIPS20240425131237 98fealcbe26 | BML - Asey
25-Apr-24  25-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 15,950.00 27,623.72
1-712888966 | 25-04-2024 13-26-06
MADVIPS20240425132558 d5f70b60dec | BML - shaneez
25-Apr-24  25-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 9,300.00 18,323.72
1-712889121 | 25-04-2024 13-29-38
MADVIPS20240425132934 dc9245733ae | BML - ali shakir
25-Apr-24  25-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 18,000.00 323.72
1-712889789 | 25-04-2024 13-46-03
MADVIPS20240425134557 ed2003654f5 | BML - shamaa
28-Apr-24  28-Apr-24 Account To Account Transfer 323.72 0.00
1-21705569 | 28-04-2024 18-29-45
Closure of Spl Election as per SOP Ins
Total 322,500.00 322,500.00
Available Balance 0.00

Medhuziyaaraiy Magu, 20097 Malé City, Republic of Maldives, reg. C-0255/2010
() (960) 3325555 (B) (960) 3007885 (@) info@mib.commv (@) www.mib.com.mv
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Bank of Maldives PLC, 1st Floor, Bank of Maldives Building, 11, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Male’, 20094, Republic of Maldives
Tel: +(960) 3330144, Fax: +(960) 3330263, SWIFT: MALBMVMV, Email: main.branch@bml.com.mv, Reg.no. C-22/1982

Account Statement

Account Number: 7730-000621-369
Currency: MVR

FATHIMATH SIFANA
FAZEENAA MANZIL
DHONFANU, BAA ATOLL
Maldives

21st May 2024

2024/01/29 200.00

FT24029QSYSN\B26

BLAZ695198269549
29-01-2024 01-21-10
FATHIMATH SIFANA
Internet Banking

- End of Statement -

Page /1
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BANK OF MALDIVES

Account Statement

Account Number: 7770-000153-637
Currency: MVR

AHMED RIZA
GULZAARUGE
KAMADHOO, BAA ATOLL
Maldives

22nd May 2024

‘Posting Date Particulars Value Date ~ Debit Credit Balance
2024/03/20 Cash Deposit-ATM 2024/03/20 49,000.00 49,000.00
FT24080RONNP\B26
0000408022988092
2024-03-20 22-17-45
500x98
HULHUMALE' BRANCH HULHUMALE

2024/03/24 Transfer Debit 2024/03/24 8,000.00 41,000.00
FT240845VL37\B26
BLAZ196683814458
22-03-2024 03-52-28
INOV MALDIVES PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/03/27 Transfer Debit 2024/03/27 25,000.00 16,000.00
FT240871980R\B26
BLAZ953143635730
27-03-2024 03-04-15
AGEEL IBRAHIM
Internet Banking

2024/04/07 Transfer Debit 2024/04/07 3,400.00 12,600.00
FT24098W13VP\B26
BLAZ252643002246
05-04-2024 17-36-12
AISHATH REEATH
Internet Banking

2024/04/07 Transfer Debit 2024/04/07 3,000.00 9,600.00
FT24098123FB\B26
BLAZ899201455864
05-04-2024 20-40-19
FAZNA HUSSAIN
Internet Banking

2024/04/07 Transfer Debit 2024/04/07 7,699.00 1,901.00
FT24098H2TSC\B26
BLAZ603591107478
06-04-2024 03-57-28
IBRAHIM NAEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/18 Transfer Debit 2024/04/18 800.00 1,101.00
FT24109LW8SZ\B26
BLAZ817739325397
18-04-2024 19-35-13
IBRAHIM SHAFEEQ
Internet Banking

L = = e R ~ EndBalance: 1,101.00

/ .- Endof Stateme;lt .
This document signed electronically on behalf of Bank of Maldives by Aishath Zima
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Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Male), Republic of Maldives, REG No: C-22/1982
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